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Benefits

TBD + 
TBD * 

 

AMBER CAREY 
MICHELLE DEAN 
JEANINE DICKINS 
BEVERLY DONAHUE 
ROBIN GIACIN 
SPARKIE HARRISON 
JARED ISERMAN 
VERONICA JENNINGS 
KIM LAFLAMME 
BEN MCCRARY 

QUANTAE MCCUTCHEN 
CURT MCNEAL 
MELONIE MINER 
ELAINE MORRIS 
APRYL NENORTAS  
SHERI PORRECA 
JACQUELINE SAQUIBAL 
JUANITA SCOTT 
LEE ANN WARD

Black History/Multicultural

TONIE ANDERSON-STEELE * 
RAMECA VINCENT LEARY + 

 

PAIGE ANDERSON 
INGRID DAVIS 
FRANK DONATO 
LAURA DUNLAP 
JUANITA EDWARDS 
JEN EHRHARDT-O'LEARY 
EVELYN GANT 
OPHELIA GEORGE 
CESAR GONZALEZ 
DANIELA GONZALEZ QUEZADA 
ROBBIE GREGG 
JENICA HARRIS 
SPARKIE HARRISON 
VERONICA JENNINGS 
TRACEY JERNIGAN 
JESSICA JOHNSON 

WIENELMINE JOINER 
OBI KALU 
MARY MABINS 
MARLA MAGAHA 
BEN MCCRARY 
CURT MCNEAL 
DARLENE MOSLEY 
LA' KRYSTAL NEAL-WILLIAMS 
EDEN NITCHER 
DOMINIQUE O’SHEA 
MELANIE PAUL 
QUANG PHAM 
WES POTTER 
MISTY SALGADO 
JUANITA SCOTT 
CLARA VIVEROS

College Safety

ROBERT GOLEY + 
MICHELLE MADDREY  *

JENNIFER DOHERY 
RICK DUNN 
HARVEY GIBBS  
VICKI GOLEY 
JESSICA JOHNSON 

KEVIN KROPP 
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BEN MCCRARY 
MELONIE MINER 
LAUREN SHERRILL 

RITA THRASHER 
BARBARA VARNADORE 
DONNA WINTERBERRY
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Curriculum Council

KIRK BRADLEY+ 
TBD * 

 

SARAH ADDISON (ALTERNATE) 
MELISSA ALBRIGHT (ALTERNATE) 
CHAD ANDRAE 
ANDY BARBERO (ALTERNATE) 
MICAH CAIN  
MIKE CANNON 
AMBER CAREY (ALTERNATE) 
JEREMY CARR (ALTERNATE) 
KATE CAVANAUGH (ALTERNATE) 
MELISSA DAVIS 
BRITTANY DURRANI (ALTERNATE) 
SUSAN GIANNAKIS 
LILLIAN HARDING (ALTERNATE) 
JENICA HARRIS 
JOHN HOLDER 

JARED ISERMAN (ALTERNATE) 
DIANE JENNETTE  
JAMES JONES 
KIMBERLY MARKWICK 
SONJA MCCALL STREHLOW (ALTERNATE) 
RANDALL MCCLELLAN 
SARAH MEYER 
SUSAN ROBBINS 
DEBRA RYALS (ALTERNATE) 
ANDRÉ THÉ (ALTERNATE) 
ROB THEAD 
BRIAN UNDERWOOD 
RODNEY WHATLEY 
DEBBIE WOOD 

E-Learning

KIRK BRADLEY+ 
TBD * 

 

SARAH ADDISON 
MOLLIE ANDRAE 
DIANE COLE 
ROBERTA HARVEY 
TEROLYN LAY 

JOHN LINK 
BIPIN PANDEY 
MARY ANNE PETRUSKA 
LAUREN ROGERS 
SHARON WOLFE

Financial Literacy

JESSICA JOHNSON + 
TBD * 

 

LAUREN BAUGUS 
JENNIFER DOHERTY 
TERRI EMANUEL 
THOR GARBER 
SPARKIE HARRISON 
TRACEY JERNIGAN 
KEVIN KROPP 
MARY MABINS 
JUDY MITCHELL 
LA’ KRYSTAL NEAL-WILLIAMS 

QUANG PHAM 
SUSAN ROBBINS 
JACQUELINE SAQUIBAL 
BRITNI SCHOOLCRAFT 
JUANITA SCOTT 
SAM SMITH 
STACEY STEWART 
ANDRÉ THÉ 
JOHN VITALE
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General Education

BRENDA KELLY + 
RICK DUNN * 

 

JENNIFER BRAHIER 
MICAH CAIN  
RICHARD CARR 
BRITTANY DURRANI 
SUSAN GIANNAKIS 

DARLENE MOSLEY 
LAUREN ROGERS 
MELISSA SEARS 
ROB THEAD 
MIKE WILL

General Education Learning Outcomes 
Assessment

BRENDA KELLY + 
RICHARD CARR, ROBERT THEAD * 

 

CHAD ANDRAE 
MOLLIE ANDRAE 
LAUREN BAUGUS 
RICHARD CARR 
ELIZABETH HOHN 
RICHARD JERNIGAN 
JULIE MCGRATH  

DOMINIQUE O’SHEA 
BIPIN PANDEY 
BRITNI SCHOOLCRAFT 
ROB THEAD 
MARC WARD 
DEBBIE WOOD 
JENNIFER WORTENDYKE

Honors Advising Council

CHRISTINE O’ DONNELL + 
AMBER CAREY * 

 

LAUREN BAUGUS 
JEREMY CARR 
RICHARD CARR 
MELISSA DAVIS 
SUSAN GIANNAKIS 
STEPHEN GOTTSCHALK 

JEN EHRHARDT-O'LEARY 
MELISSA SEARS 
SARA SMITH 
BRIAN UNDERWOOD 
BLAINE WALL
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Library

LISAMARIE BARTUSIK + 
JAMEY JONES * 

 

SARAH ADDISON 
PATRICIA AGCAOILI 
PAIGE ANDERSON 
GLENN BEECH 
EVELYN GANT 
MARIA GOODSPEED 
DOMENICK GRASSO 
TRACEY JERNIGAN 
OBI KALU 
WILLIAM MCHENRY 

BIPIN PANDEY 
LINDSEY PIEKNIK 
KATHRYN QUILLEN 
VASANTH RAMACHANDRAN 
BRIAN RUCKER 
WENDY SPRADLIN 
JENNIFER TRAWICK 
JOHN TURNER 
HOLLY VAUGHN 
BLAINE WALL 
 

Lyceum

BRENDA KELLY + 
TBD * 

 

ALEXANDER CRIST 
THOR GARBER 
DOMENICK GRASSO 
WAYNE HAYNES 
FRED HOLT 

MARLA MAGAHA  
JIMMY RHEA  
BRITNI SCHOOLCRAFT 
ANDRÉ THÉ 
DONNA WINTERBERRY

Online Learning Support

SCOTT SHACKMANN + 
TBD * 

 

DANIELA GONZAELZ QUEZADA 
STEPHEN GOTTSCHALK 

ANDRÉ THÉ 
JEFF WOOTERS
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Program Learning Outcomes Assessment

KRIK BRADLEY + 
TBD * 

 

PATRICIA AGCAOILI 
CHAD ANDRAE 
MOLLIE ANDRAE 
GLENN BEECH 
JOSEPH BRADFORD 
JULIE BURGER 
MIKE CANNON 
FRANK DONATO 
HEATHER ENGLISH 
MARK FRANCIS 
SHAUN GARNER 
SARAH HALLETT 
LILLIAN HARDIN 
WAYNE HAYNES 
MICHAEL HOUSE 
BARBARA INKEL 
DIANE JENNETTE 
NANCY JOHNSON 
CINDY KIRK 
JIMMIE LANGHAM 
MIKE LISTAU 

COREY LOFTON 
ALLISON MACKAY 
KIMBERLY MARKWICK 
BOBBY MARSH 
SONJA MCCALL STREHLOW 
SHERRY MCCRAE 
SARAH MEYER 
SANDY MOORE 
BRYAN OAKES 
KRISTEN REGAN 
JERALYN RITTENHOUSE 
JAC ROLISON 
LAUREN SHERRILL 
NATASHA SIMPSON-ROBINSON 
SANDY SOUTHERLAND 
NELSON STEWART 
KATIE SZWEC 
MARC WARD 
BRIAN WEAVER  
DONNA WINTERBERRY 
SHARON WOLFE

Scholarship Policy

KRISTI EIDSON + 
TBD * 

 

RON ATCHISON 
EDITH FOX 
MCKENZIE FRANCIS 
TIM HATHWAY 
KEVIN KROPP 
ROBYN LUDLUM 

KRISTEN REGAN  
KATHY SCHULTZ 
BARBARA VARNADORE 
JOHN VITALE 
BRIAN WARD 
JENNIFER WORTENDYKE

SPD Faculty

JUANITA SCOTT +
DEBRA RYALS 

ANDY BARBERO 
KATE CAVANAUGH 
LILLIAN HARDING 
WILLIAM KELLY 

TEROLYN LAY 
SANDY MOORE 
SUSAN ROBBINS
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SPD Staff

JUANITA SCOTT + 
JUANITA EDWARDS * 

 

LANATTA BARRETT 
TANYA BRASHER 
INGRID DAVIS 
MARCY FAROSE 
ROBBIE GREGG 
GREG HARDIN 
SPARKIE HARRISON 
SHELBY HILLIS 
VERONICA JENNINGS 

CHRIS LAVIGNE 
MARICIA LLORENS 
JUDY MITCHELL 
ELAINE MORRIS 
LA' KRYSTAL NEAL-WILLIAMS 
QUANG PHAM 
SHERI PORRECA 
SAM SMITH

 
Student Academic Appeals

JON STEPHENSON + 
JOHN HOLDER * 

 

GREG BLOXOM 
MARCIE BOCZ 
LINDA FEINBERG 
EDITH FOX 
RODNEY GARRETT 
LILLIAN HARDING 
JOHN HOLDER 
DIANE JENNETTE 
IRIS KNOEBL 
VAI KUMAR 

DONALD LEE    
MARLA MAGAHA 
APRYL NENORTAS 
NECIA NICHOLAS 
DEBRA RYALS 
JULINE SMITH 
RITA THRASHER 
BRIAN UNDERWOOD 
BRIAN WARD 
MIKE WILL 
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Student Excellence Awards

MELONIE MINER + 
MADELINE HELLER + 

SARAH MEYERS * 
 

RON ATCHISON 
TANYA BRASHERS 
INGRID DAVIS 
JEANINE DICKINS 
JENNIFER DOHERTY 
MARCY FAROSE 
EDITH FOX 
OPHELIA GEORGE 
MARIA GOODSPEED 
MICHELLE HAGGARD 
SPARKIE HARRISON 
TRACEY JERNIGAN 
KEVIN KROPP 
VAI KUMAR 

KIM LAFLAMME 
TEROLYN LAY 
ROBYN LUDLUM 
RANDALL MCCLELLAN 
LA' KRYSTAL NEAL-WILLIAMS 
WES POTTER 
STACEY STEWART 
DIANA TAYLOR 
ANDRÉ THÉ 
JOHN VITALE 
CLARA VIVEROS 
BRIAN WARD 
PAULA WORK

Student Publications

CHRISTINE O’ DONNELL + 
JAMEY JONES * 

 

JOSEPH BRADFORD  
CAREN GARRITY 
WAYNE HAYNES 
RANDALL MCCLELLAN 
MARY MABINS 

SAM SMITH 
SARA SMITH 
JENNIFER TRAWICK 
MIKE WILL 
SHARON WOLFE 
 

Wellness  
 

TAMMY HENDERSON + 
RENEE HENRY * 

 

LEE ANN WARD 
TANYA BRASHERS 
DIANE COLE 
MICHELL DEAN 
JENNIFER DOHERTY 
BEVERLY DONAHUE 
LAURA DUNLAP 
JUANITA EDWARDS 
MARY ESSLINGER 
EVELYN GANT 
RODNEY GARRETT 
CAREN GARRITY 
ROBIN GIACIN 
CESAR E GONZALEZ 
MARIA GOODSPEED 
ROBBIE GREGG 

JESSICA JOHNSON 
KAYLAN JOHNSON 
KEVIN KROPP 
KIM LAFLAMME 
LINDA LAMBERT 
MARICIA LLORENS 
BEN MCCRARY 
EDEN NITCHER 
MELANIE PAUL 
QUANG PHAM 
LINDSEY PIEKNIK 
KATHRYN QUILLEN 
JACQUELINE SAQUIBAL 
JULINE SMITH 
HOLLY VAUGHN 


